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Schedule of air vendor contact information 

 

Airline Phone Website 

Aer Lingus 0011 353 1 761 7835 www.aerlingus.com 

Aeroflot +7 (495) 223-55-55 www.aeroflot.ru 

Aerolineas Argentinas + 54-11-4480-6396 www.aerolineas.com.ar 

Aeromexico 02 8644 1883 www.aeromexico.com 

Air Astana + 7 (727) 244 44 77 www.airastana.com 

Air Asia 02 7201 9160 www.airasia.com 

Air Asia X 02 7201 9160 www.airasiax.com 

Air Botswana +267 3688400 www.airbotswana.co.bw 

Air Caledonie 1300 655 737 www.air-caledonie.nc 

Air Canada 1800 854 196 www.aircanada.com 

Air China 02 9232 7277 www.airchina.com 

Air France 1300 390 190 www.airfrance.com 

Air India 03 7019 8270 www.airindia.in 

Allianz Airlines 1300 780 970 www.allianceairlines.com.au 

Air Mauritius 1800 247 628 www.airmauritius.com 

Air New Zealand 13 24 76 www.airnewzealand.com.au 

Air Niugini 07 4080 1600 www.airniugini.com.pg 

Air North 1800 627 474 www.airnorth.com.au 

Air Serbia 1300 781 747 www.airserbia.com 

Air Tahiti Nui 02 9061 8909 www.airtahitinui.com 

Air Vanuatu 1300 780 737 www.airvanuatu.com 

Alaskan Airlines 0011-800-25275200 www.alaskaair.com 

Alitalia 1300 551 080 www.alitalia.com 

All Nippon 1800 081 765 www.ana.co.jp 

American Airlines 02 9101 1948 www.aa.com 

Asiana Airlines 02 9260 4300 www.flyasiana.com 

Austrian Airlines 1300 655 727 www.austrian.com 

Avianca +57 3114006797 www.avianca.com 

Bangkok Airways +662 270 6699 www.bangkokair.com 

British Airways 1300 767 177 www.britishairways.com 

Brussels Airlines 1300 781 747 www.brusselsairlines.com 

Cathay Pacific 131 747 www.cathaypacific.com 

China Airlines 1300 668 052 www.china-airlines.com 

China Eastern 02 9373 8600 www.oa.ceair.com 

China Southern 1300 889 628 www.csair.com 

COPA Airlines +57 1 419 8989 www.copaair.com 

Croatian Airlines 03 9699 9355 www.croatiaairlines.com 

Czech Airlines 1800 063 257 www.csa.cz 

Delta 1800 458 368 www.delta.com 

Druk Air +975 8 271856 www.drukair.com.bt 

EgyptAir 1300 309 767 www.egyptair.com 

El Al 1300 655 770 www.elal.com 

Emirates 1300 303 777 www.emirates.com 

Ethiopian Airlines 1300 600 001 www.ethiopianairlines.com 

Etihad Airways 1300 532 215 www.etihad.com 

EVA Air 07 3114 1120 www.evaair.com 

Fiji Airways 1800 230 150 www.fijiairways.com 

Finnair 02 8248 0070 www.finnair.com 

Garuda Indonesia 1300 363 330 www.garuda-indonesia.com 

Gol Linhas Aereas +55 11 5504-4410 www.voegol.com.br 

Gulf Air 1300 734 393 www.gulfair.com 

Hainan Airlines 02 8188 0155 www.hainanairlines.com 

Hawaiian Airlines 1300 661 339 www.hawaiianairlines.com 

Hong Kong Airlines 1300 889 190 www.hongkongairlines.com 

Hong Kong Express 1300 889 190 www.hkexpress.com 

Iberia Airlines +34 915816790 www.iberia.com 

Iceland Air 1300 659 021 www.icelandair.com 

Japan Airlines 03 8326 3394 www.jal.co.jp 
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Jet Airways 1300 304 553 www.jetairways.com 

JetBlue 0011-1-801-449-2525 www.jetblue.com 

Jetstar 13 15 38 www.jetstar.com 

Kenyan Airways 1300 787 310 www.kenya-airways.com 

KLM 1300 392 192 www.klm.com 

Korean Airlines 02 9262 6000 www.koreanair.com 

Kuwait Airlines +61 7 3860 6700 www.kuwaitairways.com 

Lao Airlines 1800 905 614 www.laoairlines.com 

LATAM Airlines 1800 126 038 www.latam.com 

LOT Polish Airlines 1300 781 747 www.lot.com 

Lufthansa 1300 655 727 www.lufthansa.com 

Malaysia Airlines 13 26 27 www.malaysiaairlines.com 

Malindo Air 02 8073 9355 www.malindoair.com 

Olympic Airlines 0011 30 21 0355 0500 www.olympicair.com 

Oman Air +61 2 9286 8955 www.omanair.com 

Philippine Airlines 1300 887 822  www.philippineairlines.com 

Qantas 13 13 13 www.qantas.com 

Qatar Airways 1300 340 600 www.qatarairways.com 

Regional Express Airlines 13 17 13 www.rex.com.au 

Royal Brunei 03 8651 1000 www.flyroyalbrunei.com 

Royal Jordanian (02) 9244 2701 www.rj.com 

SAS Scandinavian 1300 727 707 www.flysas.com 

Scoot 02 9061 7088 www.flyscoot.com 

Singapore Airlines 13 10 11 www.singaporeair.com 

SN Brussels +32 2 723 23 62 www.brusselsairlines.com 

Solomon Airlines 1300 894 311 www.flysolomons.com 

South African 1300 435 972 www.flysaa.com 

Sri Lankan Airlines 1300 853 081 www.srilankan.com 

Swiss 1300 655 727 www.swiss.com 

TACA 0011-573-1140-06797 www.avianca.com 

TAM Airlines 1800 126 038 www.latam.com 

TAP Portugal 1300 304 871 www.flytap.com 

THAI 1300 651 960 www.thaiairways.com 

Turkish Airlines 02 9255 9900 www.turkishairlines.com 

Ukraine Intl Airlines +61 2 8644 1884 www.flyuia.com/ua/en/home 

United Airlines 131 777 https://www.united.com/en/us  

Varig Brazilian Airlines (02) 9244 2179 www.varig-airlines.com/en/ 

Vietnam Airlines 03 8605 7888 www.vietnamairlines.com/au/en/home 

Virgin Atlantic +44 (0)344 874 7747 www.virginatlantic.com 

Virgin Australia 13 67 89 www.virginaustralia.com/au/en/ 
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Disclaimer 

 

This communication contains general information only, and none of Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Limited 

(“DTTL”), its global network of member firms or their related entities (collectively, the “Deloitte 

organisation”) is, by means of this communication, rendering professional advice or services. Before making 

any decision or taking any action that may affect your finances or your business, you should consult a 

qualified professional adviser.  

 

No representations, warranties or undertakings (express or implied) are given as to the accuracy or 

completeness of the information in this communication, and none of DTTL, its member firms, related entities, 

employees or agents shall be liable or responsible for any loss or damage whatsoever arising directly or 

indirectly in connection with any person relying on this communication. DTTL and each of its member firms, 

and their related entities, are legally separate and independent entities. 

 


